OngHoKoOMHaTHast KBapTupa Ne98 ¢ BugoM BO

aBop. 2 stax. Iloogwse3n 3

KK «3aBenuuyeHcKkass 18»

+7(8112) 700-007 sale@scandidom.com

IInaHUPOBKA KBAapPTHPHI

Cratyc:
HOMED KBapTUPHL:
KOJI-BO KOMHAT:

oO1mas mIomanb, M2
(6e3 momkuu U
OaJIKOHA):

TCopor:

Kumnot KoMIIeKc:

BBEICOTa IIOTOJIKA, M:

JKUJIast III0L[ab:
IJIOIIAAb KyXHH:

IIJI0IIaAb IPUX0XKEN:

THII CaHY3Ja:
HOMED CTOsIKa:
IUIOIIANb CaHy3Ja:

OO6was miowmanms:

9TaxX:

Cexknus (moMm):

JIoianb OanKkoHa, M2:

3a0poHUpPOBaHA
98

1

32,73 »*

IckoB
3aBenuueHckas 18
2,70

1,28 M’

10,01 M*

15,19 m*

3,78 M’
COBMEIIeHHBIN
3

3,75 ™

34,01 o

2

ITogwe3n 3

I'eHIuiaH KBapTdjia PacnonoxkeHue Ha 3Taxke
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